## Karnataka Lokayukta, Dharwad,

## Superintendent of Police, Karnataka Lokayukta, Dharwad Telephone No. 0836-2957651

## XIV-Names, Designation of Public Information Officers.

Sl. No	Nam of the District	Public Information Officer Namd and Address Sri/Smt	Assistant Public Information Officer Namd and Address Sri/Smt	Appellate Authority
1	DHARWAD	Sri. Satish S. Chitagubbi,	Sri. Venkanagouda Patil,	Director General of
		Supdt. of Police,	Dy.Supdt.of Police,	Police,
		Karnataka Lokayukta,	Karnataka Lokayukta,	Karnataka Lokayukta,
		Dharwad.	Dharwad	Bengaluru